
VILLAGE OF OSSINING 
HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION  

2024 SCHEDULE 
____________________________________________________ 

 
Applications must be received in the Planning Department office by 12:00 pm on the 

deadline date. 
 

                
Deadline for New Submissions Meeting Dates 

Thurs., 12/7/2023 Mon., 1/8/2024 

Thurs., 1/11/2024 Mon., 2/5/2024  
Thurs., 2/8/2024 Mon., 3/4/2024 
Thurs., 3/7/2024 Mon., 4/1/2024  
Thurs., 4/4/2024 Mon., 5/6/2024 
Thurs., 5/9/2024 Mon., 6/3/2024  
Thurs., 6/6/2024 Mon., 7/1/2024 

No Meeting No Meeting 
Thurs., 8/8/2024 Mon., 9/9/2024 
Thurs., 9/12/2024  Mon., 10/7/2024 
Thurs., 10/10/2024 Mon., 11/18/2024 
Thurs., 11/21/2024 Mon., 12/2/2024 
Thurs., 12/5/2024 Mon., 1/6/2025 

 
 

Please Note: Receipt of a submission by the deadline does not guarantee that the 
application will be placed on the next agenda.  Thorough review must be conducted by Staff 

and consultants. 
 


